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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

SPRINTER

40 TREINO - SPRINTER

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:32:10

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

16/08/2024 11:32 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
) 22 44.798 +0.114 11:53:06.61
(33) VICTOR TIERI (45) JOAO PAULO SANZOVO
1 48.094 +3.945 11:35:10.232 1 50.413 +5.869 11:34:12.524 (22) MAXIMO TOVIGGINO
2 45.029 +0.880 11:35:55.261 2 45.469 +0.925 11:34:57.993 1 47.654 +2.921 11:33:31.6¢
3 44.828 +0.679 11:36:40.089 3 44.833 +0.289 11:35:42.826 2 45.556 +0.823 11:34:17.24
4 44.596 +0.447 11:37:24.685 4 44.825 +0.281 11:36:27.651 3 45157 +0.424 11:35:02.4C
5 44.643 +0.494 11:38:09.328 5 44.653 +0.109 11:37:12.304 4 45.311 +0.578 11:35:47.71
6 44.550 +0.401 11:38:53.878 6 44.825 +0.281 11:37:57.129 5 45.546 +0.813 11:36:33.2¢
7 6:54.322 +6:10.173 11:45:48.200 7 44.873 +0.329 11:38:42.002 6 45.026 +0.293 11:37:18.2¢
8 46.526 +2.377 11:46:34.726 8 2:56.270 +2:11.726 11:41:38.272 7 44.998 +0.265 11:38:03.2¢
9 44.249 +0.100 11:47:18.975 9 46.235 +1.691 11:42:24.507 8 45.027 +0.294 11:38:48.31
10 11:48:03.124 10 45.093 +0.549 11:43:09.600 9 1:46.977 +1:02.244 11:40:35.2¢
11 44.198 +0.049 11:48:47.322 11 44.957 +0.413 11:43:54.557 10 46.363 +1.630 11:41:21.65
12 47.922 +3.773 11:49:35.244 12 4:30.593 +3:46.049 11:48:25.150 11 45.130 +0.397 11:42:06.7&
13 47.333 +2.789 11:49:12.483 12 44.970 +0.237 11:42:51.7¢
(41) CADI BAPTISTA 14 44.628 +0.084 11:49:57.111 13 2:36.809 +1:52.076 11:45:28.56
1 47.507 +3.082 11:33:15.674 15 44.556 +0.012 11:50:41.667 14 47.979 +3.246 11:46:16.54
2 45.360 +0.935 11:34:01.034 16 11:51:26.211 15 45.011 +0.278 11:47:01.58
3 44.897 +0.472 11:34:45.931 17 44.795 +0.251 11:52:11.006 16 44.772 +0.039 11:47:46.32
4 44.753 +0.328 11:35:30.684 18 44.683 +0.139 11:52:55.689 17 44.782 +0.049 11:48:31.1C
5 45.266 +0.841 11:36:15.950 18 44.742 +0.009 11:49:15.84
6 44.866 +0.441 11:37:00.816 (29) ENRICCO ABREU 19 11:50:00.5€
7 44.775 +0.350 11:37:45.591 1 48.043 +3.362 11:33:17.318 20 44.893 +0.160 11:50:45.47
8 44.886 +0.461 11:38:30.477 2 46.063 +1.382 11:34:03.381
9 7:09.977 +6:25.552 11:45:40.454 3 45.959 +1.278 11:34:49.340 (73) RODRIGO PIONEER
10 49.535 +5.110 11:46:29.989 4 45.435 +0.754 11:35:34.775 1 48.387 +3.641 11:33:06.8¢
1 44.604 +0.179 11:47:14.593 5 46.061 +1.380 11:36:20.836 2 45.955 +1.209 11:33:52.84
Pl 44.425 | 11:47:59.018 6 45.347 +0.666 11:37:06.183 3 45.264 +0.518 11:34:38.1C
13 44.682 +0.257 11:48:43.700 7 45.264 +0.583 11:37:51.447 4 45.435 +0.689 11:35:23.57
14 44.863 +0.438 11:49:28.563 8 4:03.631 +3:18.950 11:41:55.078 5 45.294 +0.548 11:36:08.87
15 45.325 +0.900 11:50:13.888 9 47.586 +2.905 11:42:42.664 6 45.090 +0.344 11:36:53.92
16 44.838 +0.413 11:50:58.726 10 45.267 +0.586 11:43:27.931 7 45.073 +0.327 11:37:38.9¢
17 44.838 +0.413 11:51:43.564 " 44.832 +0.151 11:44:12.763 8 45.302 +0.556 11:38:24.2¢
18 44.905 +0.480 11:52:28.469 12 44.757 +0.076 11:44:57.520 9 45.229 +0.483 11:39:09.52
13 44.735 +0.054 11:45:42.255 10 45.364 +0.618 11:39:54.8¢
(77) HENRIQUE GOMES 14 1:55.073 +1:10.392 11:47:37.328 11 4:39.821 +3:55.075 11:44:34.71
1 48.043 +3.574 11:33:18.375 15 46.416 +1.735 11:48:23.744 12 46.967 +2.221 11:45:21.67
2 45.488 +1.019 11:34:03.863 16 44.849 +0.168 11:49:08.593 13 11:46:06.42
3 45.631 +1.162 11:34:49.494 17 44.964 +0.283 11:49:53.557 14 44914 +0.168 11:46:51.37
4 45.948 +1.479 11:35:35.442 18 44.681 11:50:38.238 15 44.975 +0.229 11:47:36.31
5 48.144 +3.675 11:36:23.586 19 44.885 +0.204 11:51:23.123 16 44.894 +0.148 11:48:21.2(
6 45.391 +0.922 11:37:08.977 20 44.891 +0.210 11:52:08.014 17 45.005 +0.259 11:49:06.21
7 45.294 +0.825 11:37:54.271 21 45.800 +1.119 11:52:53.814 18 45.191 +0.445 11:49:51.4(C
8 7:12.843 +6:28.374 11:45:07.114 19 45.116 +0.370 11:50:36.52
9 47.288 +2.819 11:45:54.402 (18) MARCUS LOPES 20 45.075 +0.329 11:51:21.5
10 44.793 +0.324 11:46:39.195 1 48.501 +3.817 11:33:49.291 21 45.392 +0.646 11:52:06.9¢
1 11:47:23.664 2 45.887 +1.203 11:34:35.178
12 44.477 +0.008 11:48:08.141 3 45.408 +0.724 11:35:20.586 (0) MARCELO HAHN
13 44.585 +0.116 11:48:52.726 4 45.330 +0.646 11:36:05.916 1 48.494 +3.739 11:33:19.72
5 45.422 +0.738 11:36:51.338 2 45.591 +0.836 11:34:05.31
(88) AUGUSTO SANGALLI 6 45.129 +0.445 11:37:36.467 3 45.070 +0.315 11:34:50.3€
1 47.257 +2.729 11:33:11.294 7 45.226 +0.542 11:38:21.693 4 45.150 +0.395 11:35:35.53
2 45.697 +1.169 11:33:56.991 8 45.568 +0.884 11:39:07.261 5 45.497 +0.742 11:36:21.02
3 45.061 +0.533 11:34:42.052 9 4:05.508 +3:20.824 11:43:12.769 6 45.466 +0.711 11:37:06.4¢
4 45.131 +0.603 11:35:27.183 10 48.002 +3.318 11:44:00.771 7 45.263 +0.508 11:37:51.75
5 45.125 +0.597 11:36:12.308 1 45.182 +0.498 11:44:45.953 8 46.248 +1.493 11:38:38.0C
6 45.007 +0.479 11:36:57.315 12 44.745 +0.061 11:45:30.698 9 45.120 +0.365 11:39:23.12
7 45.051 +0.523 11:37:42.366 13 45.001 +0.317 11:46:15.699 10 6:17.873 +5:33.118 11:45:40.9¢
8 5:29.247 +4:44.719 11:43:11.613 14 44.855 +0.171 11:47:00.554 11 49.836 +5.081 11:46:30.82
9 46.740 +2.212 11:43:58.353 15 44.831 +0.147 11:47:45.385 12 45,225 +0.470 11:47:16.06
10 44.959 +0.431 11:44:43.312 16 44.794 +0.110 11:48:30.179 13 11:48:00.81
1 44.615 +0.087 11:45:27.927 17 11:49:14.863 14 45.307 +0.552 11:48:46.1:
12 11:46:12.455 18 44.768 +0.084 11:49:59.631 15 44.915 +0.160 11:49:31.07
13 44.853 +0.325 11:46:57.308 19 48.612 +3.928 11:50:48.243 16 45.297 +0.542 11:50:16.32
14 44.688 +0.160 11:47:41.996 20 48.573 +3.889 11:51:36.816 17 44.858 +0.103 11:51:01.1¢
15 44.666 +0.138 11:48:26.662 21 44.998 +0.314 11:52:21.814 18 45.027 +0.272 11:51:46.21
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

| SPRINTER ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
40 TREINO - SPRINTER 16/08/2024 11:32 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:32:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
2 47.002 +2.044 11:34:01.425
(68) DUDES CASTRONEVES 3 45.212 +0.254 11:34:46.637
1 49.240 +4.461 11:33:10.238 4 45.055 +0.097 11:35:31.692
2 46.353 +1.574 11:33:56.591 5 45.421 +0.463 11:36:17.113
3 45.857 +1.078 11:34:42.448 6 45.831 +0.873 11:37:02.944
4 45.132 +0.353 11:35:27.580 7 47.871 +2.913 11:37:50.815
5 45177 +0.398 11:36:12.757 8 47.816 +2.858 11:38:38.631
6 45.106 +0.327 11:36:57.863 9 45.454 +0.496 11:39:24.085
7 45.148 +0.369 11:37:43.011 10 5:59.892 +5:14.934 11:45:23.977
8 44.988 +0.209 11:38:27.999 1 47.996 +3.038 11:46:11.973
9 45.025 +0.246 11:39:13.024 12 45.715 +0.757 11:46:57.688
10 3:23.484 +2:38.705 11:42:36.508 13 44.988 +0.030 11:47:42.676
1 47.852 +3.073 11:43:24.360 14 11:48:27.634
12 45.107 +0.328 11:44:09.467 15 45.081 +0.123 11:49:12.715
13 11:44:54.246 16 44.997 +0.039 11:49:57.712
14 44.789 +0.010 11:45:39.035 17 45.126 +0.168 11:50:42.838
15 44.970 +0.191 11:46:24.005 18 45.046 +0.088 11:51:27.884
16 44.842 +0.063 11:47:08.847 19 45.237 +0.279 11:52:13.121
17 44.780 +0.001 11:47:53.627
18 54.942 +10.163 11:48:48.569 (38) RODRIGO PUZZIELLO
19 45,223 +0.444 11:49:33.792 1 48.726 +3.039 11:35:16.696
20 44.927 +0.148 11:50:18.719 2 46.205 +0.518 11:36:02.901
21 44.892 +0.113 11:51:03.611 3 45.962 +0.275 11:36:48.863
4 46.035 +0.348 11:37:34.898
(21) DANIEL NEUMANN 5 46.281 +0.594 11:38:21.179
1 48.893 +4.106 11:33:47.548 6 45.984 +0.297 11:39:07.163
2 45.980 +1.193 11:34:33.528 7 45.689 +0.002 11:39:52.852
3 45.357 +0.570 11:35:18.885 8 11:40:38.539
4 45.212 +0.425 11:36:04.097 9 46.271 +0.584 11:41:24.810
5 45.364 +0.577 11:36:49.461 10 45.801 +0.114 11:42:10.611
6 45.602 +0.815 11:37:35.063 1 45.991 +0.304 11:42:56.602
7 45.900 +1.113 11:38:20.963 12 45.924 +0.237 11:43:42.526
8 45.522 +0.735 11:39:06.485 13 45.761 +0.074 11:44:28.287
9 6:00.927 +5:16.140 11:45:07.412
10 47.827 +3.040 11:45:55.239 (10) NICK GARFINKEL
11 45.162 +0.375 11:46:40.401 1 51.161 +5.353 11:33:10.117
12 11:47:25.188 2 47.649 +1.841 11:33:57.766
13 44.826 +0.039 11:48:10.014 3 46.546 +0.738 11:34:44.312
14 45.045 +0.258 11:48:55.059 4 46.232 +0.424 11:35:30.544
15 45.018 +0.231 11:49:40.077 5 46.470 +0.662 11:36:17.014
16 45.019 +0.232 11:50:25.096 6 11:37:02.822
17 45.282 +0.495 11:51:10.378 7 4:58.146 +4:12.338 11:42:00.968
18 45.445 +0.658 11:51:55.823
19 45.188 +0.401 11:52:41.011
(3) MANUEL PAREDES
1 48.406 +3.524 11:33:17.090
2 46.166 +1.284 11:34:03.256
3 45.604 +0.722 11:34:48.860
4 45.685 +0.803 11:35:34.545
5 45.646 +0.764 11:36:20.191
6 45.535 +0.653 11:37:05.726
7 45.459 +0.577 11:37:51.185
8 7:45.357 +7:00.475 11:45:36.542
9 51.601 +6.719 11:46:28.143
10 45.265 +0.383 11:47:13.408
1 11:47:58.290
12 44.958 +0.076 11:48:43.248
13 45.054 +0.172 11:49:28.302
14 45.981 +1.099 11:50:14.283
15 45.055 +0.173 11:50:59.338
16 45.144 +0.262 11:51:44.482
17 45.078 +0.196 11:52:29.560
(5) PEDRO CARLONI
1 49.922 +4.964 11:33:14.423
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